
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
   
 

REALTOR® MEMBER DUES – 2024 
 

MONTH 
APP. 
FEE 

C.A.R. 
NEW 

K.C.B.O.R. 
DUES 

C.A.R. 
DUES 

N.A.R. 
DUES 

IMAGE 
ASSMT. 

TOTAL *RAF 
TOTAL 
w/RAF 

January $125.00 $200.00 $225.00 $231.00 $156.00 $45.00 $982.00 $49.00 $1,031.00 
February $125.00 $200.00 $206.25 $211.75 $143.00 $45.00 $931.00 $49.00 $980.00 
March $125.00 $200.00 $187.50 $192.50 $130.00 $45.00 $880.00 $49.00 $929.00 
April $125.00 $200.00 $168.75 $173.75 $117.00 $45.00 $829.50 $49.00 $878.50 
May $125.00 $200.00 $150.00 $154.00 $104.00 $45.00 $778.00 $49.00 $827.00 
June $125.00 $200.00 $131.25 $134.75 $91.00 $45.00 $727.00 $49.00 $776.00 
July $125.00 $200.00 $112.50 $115.50 $78.00 $45.00 $676.00 $49.00 $725.00 
August $125.00 $200.00 $93.75 $96.75 $65.00 $45.00 $625.50 $49.00 $674.50 
September $125.00 $200.00 $75.00 $77.00 $52.00 $45.00 $574.00 $49.00 $623.00 
October $125.00 $200.00 $56.25 $57.75 $39.00 $45.00 $523.00 $49.00 $572.00 
November $125.00 $200.00 $37.50 $38.50 $26.00 $45.00 $472.00 $49.00 $521.00 
December $125.00 $200.00 $18.75 $19.25 $13.00 $45.00 $421.00 $49.00 $470.00 

 

*RAF – REALTOR® Action Fund is a voluntary amount paid. The funds collected are used 
for the lobbying of REALTOR® issues. 
 
 

Once you have paid the appropriate prorated dues to join and have been approved as a member, 
your annual Board dues will be as follows: 
 

• C.A.R., N.A.R. & K.C.B.O.R. dues are collected in January of each year. The amount paid 
covers you through December of the same year. 

 
PLEASE NOTE: 
An invoice will be emailed from support@kcbor.com for C.A.R., N.A.R., and K.C.B.O.R. dues 30 
days in advance of the due date and emailed to you at the email address we have on file for you.  
 
IMPORTANT: Please keep us updated with your current email addresses. 
 
 
 

If REALTOR® dues are not paid by January 10th a $50.00 late fee will be assessed. 
 
If REALTOR® dues are not paid by February 10th Membership will be terminated. 
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SECONDARY REALTOR® MEMBER DUES – 2024 
 

 

MONTH APP. FEE 
K.C.B.O.R. 

DUES 
TOTAL 

January $125.00 $225.00 $350.00 

February $125.00 $206.25 $331.25 

March $125.00 $187.50 $312.50 

April $125.00 $168.75 $293.75 

May $125.00 $150.00 $275.00 

June $125.00 $131.25 $256.25 

July $125.00 $112.50 $237.50 

August $125.00 $93.75 $218.75 

September $125.00 $75.00 $200.00 

October $125.00 $56.25 $181.25 

November $125.00 $37.50 $162.50 

December $125.00 $18.75 $143.75 

 
 
 

 
 
PLEASE NOTE: 
An invoice will be emailed from support@kcbor.com for C.A.R., N.A.R., and K.C.B.O.R. dues 30 
days in advance of the due date and emailed to you at the email address we have on file for you.  
 
IMPORTANT: Please keep us updated with your current email addresses. 
 
 
 
 
 

If REALTOR® dues are not paid by January 10th a $50.00 late fee will be assessed. 
 

If REALTOR® dues are not paid by February 10th Membership will be terminated. 
 

mailto:support@kcbor.com

